Transactions Report

Customer/Supplier Name Date Paid_lAccount Name _____________|amount _

MEDTRONIC LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD
STRYKER UK LTD

COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD
COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD
TOTALENERGIES GAS + POWER LTD
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY UK LTD
NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE
KIER SCOTLAND

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD

BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GRAMPIAN

REDPATH CONSTRUCTION

REDPATH CONSTRUCTION
BUSINESS STREAM

SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LIMITED
CHALICE MEDICAL LTD

CHALICE MEDICAL LTD

CHALICE MEDICAL LTD

CLINISYS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NHS (SCOTLAND+NORTH ENGLAND) CREDIT UNION LTD
BECTON DICKINSON (CME) U.K. LTD
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS
TRANSMEDICS BV

1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/14/2026
1/19/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/21/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/28/2026
1/23/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/21/2026
1/23/2026
1/23/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/9/2026

1/9/2026

1/23/2026
1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/7/2026

1/9/2026

1/19/2026
1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/21/2026
1/14/2026
1/5/2026

1/7/2026

1/23/2026
2/2/2026

1/23/2026
1/28/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/29/2026

Other Surgical Sundries

Surgical Instruments-new

Employee Superannuation

Employers Superannuation

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Surgical Instruments-new

Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Service Contract Software

Service Contract Software

Gas

Pacemakers

Pacemakers

Gen Medical Equipment

Secondee Other

Professional Fees - Other

Professional Fees - Other

Professional Fees - Other

Laundry Outside Contractors

Laundry Outside Contractors

Capital Purchase Buildings

Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Payments To Other Boards

Professional Fees - Other

Capital Purchase Buildings

Capital Purchase Buildings

Metered Water

Provision Of Service Provider

Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Service Contract Software

Credit Union

Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract
Apprentice Levy

National insurance Employees

National insurance Employers

Paye

Lab Instruments

46400.00
30000.00
958194.56
2184212.89
67500.00
180000.00
157500.00
45000.00
45000.00
67500.00
157500.00
180000.00
45000.00
67500.00
180000.00
157500.00
45000.00
36248.49
25350.95
35208.72
92842.58
26750.00
51625.00
35145.08
182952.00
38153.84
54348.70
35290.00
44459.07
32158.97
55247.76
36330.00
113454.60
283746.00
274370.80
85475.00
31500.00
47916.00
72688.80
363444.00
47743.04
83484.96
69000.00
46000.00
46000.00
35196.11
48300.98
52410.05
57225.52
504790.59
1516195.39
2194920.97
41770.00



