

Transactions Report

Customer/Supplier Name	Date Paid	Account Name	Amount
MEDTRONIC LTD	1/19/2026	Other Surgical Sundries	46400.00
MEDTRONIC LTD	1/19/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	30000.00
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	1/19/2026	Employee Superannuation	958194.56
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	1/19/2026	Employers Superannuation	2184212.89
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/12/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	67500.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/12/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	180000.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/12/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	157500.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/14/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	45000.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/19/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	45000.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/21/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	67500.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/21/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	157500.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/21/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	180000.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/21/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	45000.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/26/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	67500.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/26/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	180000.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/26/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	157500.00
EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD	1/28/2026	Surgical Instruments-new	45000.00
STRYKER UK LTD	1/23/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	36248.49
COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD	1/14/2026	Service Contract Software	25350.95
COMPUTACENTER (UK) LTD	1/14/2026	Service Contract Software	35208.72
TOTALENERGIES GAS + POWER LTD	1/21/2026	Gas	92842.58
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	1/23/2026	Pacemakers	26750.00
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	1/23/2026	Pacemakers	51625.00
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY UK LTD	1/19/2026	Gen Medical Equipment	35145.08
NHS LANARKSHIRE	1/19/2026	Secondee Other	182952.00
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND	1/19/2026	Professional Fees - Other	38153.84
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND	1/19/2026	Professional Fees - Other	54348.70
NHS NATIONAL SERVICES SCOTLAND	1/19/2026	Professional Fees - Other	35290.00
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE	1/9/2026	Laundry Outside Contractors	44459.07
NHS GREATER GLASGOW AND CLYDE	1/9/2026	Laundry Outside Contractors	32158.97
KIER SCOTLAND	1/23/2026	Capital Purchase Buildings	55247.76
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	1/5/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	36330.00
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	1/5/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	113454.60
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	1/5/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	283746.00
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	1/5/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	274370.80
BECTON DICKINSON UK LTD	1/7/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	85475.00
NHS GRAMPIAN	1/9/2026	Payments To Other Boards	31500.00
NHS GRAMPIAN	1/19/2026	Professional Fees - Other	47916.00
REDPATH CONSTRUCTION	1/5/2026	Capital Purchase Buildings	72688.80
REDPATH CONSTRUCTION	1/5/2026	Capital Purchase Buildings	363444.00
BUSINESS STREAM	1/21/2026	Metered Water	47743.04
SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LIMITED	1/14/2026	Provision Of Service Provider	83484.96
CHALICE MEDICAL LTD	1/5/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	69000.00
CHALICE MEDICAL LTD	1/7/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	46000.00
CHALICE MEDICAL LTD	1/23/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	46000.00
CLINISYS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	2/2/2026	Service Contract Software	35196.11
NHS (SCOTLAND+NORTH ENGLAND) CREDIT UNION LTD	1/23/2026	Credit Union	48300.98
BECTON DICKINSON (CME) U.K. LTD	1/28/2026	Medical /Surgical Equipments Services Contract	52410.05
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	1/14/2026	Apprentice Levy	57225.52
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	1/14/2026	National insurance Employees	504790.59
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	1/14/2026	National insurance Employers	1516195.39
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	1/14/2026	Paye	2194920.97
TRANSMEDICS BV	1/29/2026	Lab Instruments	41770.00